Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.43
26.49
26.56
26.78
26.80
26.89
27.10
27.28
27.37
27.50
27.62
27.68
27.81
28.55
28.92
29.25
30.07
30.19
31.00
31.09
31.43
32.25
32.72
32.76
33.29

33.41

nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
581
576
562
561
555
543
532
527
519
512
509
502
464
446
431

397

362
359
348
322
308

292
289

Round

Date

13/01/18
13/01/18
16/11/19
20/11/16
16/11/19
30/01/16
06/11/16
30/01/16
21/11/15
18/10/15
16/10/16
31/10/15
08/11/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
29/11/15
19/10/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
23/11/13
19/10/13
09/03/13
2471112

4ninnin

Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Somerset ASA County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Clevedon Club Championships

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

Somerset County Championships

Clevedon SC Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Newport
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Weston super Mare
Newport
Millfield
Strode
Weston
Millfield
Millfield
Clevedon
Newport
Millfield

Clevedon

(W HITIN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2

2
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4

e,

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



09.09
37.09
37.56
38.75
38.81
38.94
39.07
40.53
41.38
44.15
44.39
44.45
45.81
47.33
48.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.56
26.80
26.49
26.43
26.78
27.10
27.62
26.89
27.28
29.25
27.37
27.81
27.68
27.50
28.55
28.92
30.19
31.00
30.07
31.09
31.43
32.25
32.72
32.76
33.29
33.41

33.89
37.09
37.56
38.81
39.07
38.75
40.53
38.94

41.38

Copyright 2024

211
203
185
184
183
181
162
152
125
123
123
112
101
93

WA Pts

576
561
581
585
562
543
512
555
532
431
527
502
509
519
464
446
392
362
397
359
348
322
308
307
292
289
277
211
203
184
181
185
162
183
152

Round

F

N

I T m ™

-n

VNS
24/04/11
12/03/11
27/06/10
10/07/10
13/03/10
10/07/10
04/04/10
11/07/09
14/03/09
27/06/09
12/04/09
04/10/08
12/07/08
28/06/08

Date

16/11/19
16/11/19
13/01/18
13/01/18
20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
21/11/15
08/11/15
31/10/15
18/10/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
19/10/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
23/11/113
19/10/13
09/03/13
2411112

10/03/12
24/04/11
12/03/11
10/07/10
10/07/10
27/06/10
04/04/10
13/03/10
11/07/09

QUINIEISEL LuUTILy uliallipiorsinps
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Somerset County Champs
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Weston Super Mare Easter
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Somerset County Champs
Clevedon & Chard Open

Weston Super Mare Open
Somerset Sprint Champs
Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Mt

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Clevedon Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

Somerset County Championships

Clevedon SC Club Championships

Somerset County Championships

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

ey

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Weston super Mare
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Strode
Newport
Weston
Millfield
Millfield
Clevedon
Newport
Millfield

Clevedon

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor

Weston Super Mare

PagsZ/3

vieveuun

Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 1
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.39
44.45
44.15
45.81
47.33

48.75

Copyright 2024

123
123
125
112
101
93

27/06/09
12/04/09
14/03/09
04/10/08
12/07/08
28/06/08

Clevedon & Chard Open
Weston Super Mare Open
Somerset County Champs
Somerset Sprint Champs
Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Mt

Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare

Weston Super Mare

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Page 3/3
g3

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



