## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.43	585	Н	13/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
26.49	581	F	13/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
26.56	576	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
26.78	562	F	20/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Clevedon	2
26.80	561	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
26.89	555	F	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.10	543	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.28	532	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.37	527	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Clevedon	2
27.50	519	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
27.62	512	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
27.68	509	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.81	502	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
28.55	464	F	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
28.92	446	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
29.25	431	F	29/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
30.07	397	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
30.19	392	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
31.00	362	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
31.09	359	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
31.43	348	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
32.25	322	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
32.72	308	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
32.76	307	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Clevedon	2
33.29	292	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
33.41	289	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
right 202	4	Е	10/00/10	Compress County Championships	Millfiald	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

JJ.03	<b>411</b>	Г	10/03/12	Somerset County Championships	iviiiiieiu	Gievedon	Page 2 / 3
37.09	211	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
37.56	203		12/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
38.75	185		27/06/10	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
38.81	184		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
38.94	183		13/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
39.07	181		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
40.53	162	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
41.38	152		11/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
44.15	125		14/03/09	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
44.39	123		27/06/09	Clevedon & Chard Open	Weston-Super-Mare	Clevedon	3
44.45	123	Н	12/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
45.81	112	Н	04/10/08	Somerset Sprint Champs	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	1
47.33	101	Н	12/07/08	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
48.75	93		28/06/08	Clevedon & Chard Open Mt	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.56	576	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
26.80	561	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
26.49	581	F	13/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
26.43	585	Н	13/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
26.78	562	F	20/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Clevedon	2
27.10	543	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.62	512	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
26.89	555	F	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.28	532	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
29.25	431	F	29/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
27.37	527	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Clevedon	2
27.81	502	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
27.68	509	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clevedon	2
27.50	519	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
28.55	464	F	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
28.92	446	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
30.19	392	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
31.00	362	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
30.07	397	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
31.09	359	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
31.43	348	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
32.25	322	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
32.72	308	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
32.76	307	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Clevedon	2
33.29	292	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
33.41	289	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
33.89	277	F	10/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
37.09	211	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
37.56	203		12/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
38.81	184		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
39.07	181		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
38.75	185		27/06/10	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
40.53	162	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
38.94	183		13/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
41.38	152		11/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

44.39	123		27/06/09	Clevedon & Chard Open	Weston-Super-Mare	Clevedon	Page 3 / 3
44.45	123	Н	12/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
44.15	125		14/03/09	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
45.81	112	Н	04/10/08	Somerset Sprint Champs	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	1
47.33	101	Н	12/07/08	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
48.75	93		28/06/08	Clevedon & Chard Open Mt	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS